
 140 

 7
0  2

0 
 2

5 

 1
31

 

 3
 

4(M6) HOLE
ON PATTERN SHOWN

3/8" NPT
SUPPLY PORT*

3/8" NPT
BREATHER PORT

 284  546 

 80  3
0 

4(M5) HOLE
ON PATTERN SHOWN

 25 SQ 

 70 

 102 

4(M10) HOLE
ON PATTERN SHOWN

 50 

3/8" NPT
SUPPLY PORT  300 

3/8" NPT
BREATHER PORT*

NOTES:
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SPRING PRESSURE PISTON DRAWNREV

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH: 3.2
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   ANGULAR: 0.5
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